Subject Catalog Section

LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC

LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC
LSC

LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

LSC

502
503
504
504
505
508
508
511
513

515
522

527

530
541

544
547

570

595

596

597

GSLIS Spring 2026 Accelerated Online Course Schedule
Spring 1 (Jan. 6 - Spring 2 (Mar 3

Course Title

Lead, Manage & Connect

Collection Management

Searching for Answers

Searching for Answers

Organization of Information

Introduction to Information Science & Technology
Introduction to Information Science & Technology
Critical Disability Approaches in LIS

Social Justice in Children's and Young Adult
Literature

Information Ethics and Policy
College and University Library Science

Planning and Developing Library Instruction

Children's Materials and Services
Special Topics in Reference

Visual Information Scienec
Information Storage and Retrieval and Online
Searching and Services

Leadership in Information Professions

Apply and Reflect: Professional Field Experience

School Lib Media Intern & Sem.

Current Trends: Intro to Archives

Credits

W LW W W W W W W W

W W

1-6

Restrictions

PreReq: LSC 502 or permission
of instructor

PreReq: LSC 504 or permission
of instructor

PreReq: LSC 504 or permission
of instructor

PreReq: LSC 502 or permission
of instructor

PreReq: 18 credits with a B

average and permission of the
instructor

PreReq: LSC 520 with a B or
better and 21 hours of LSC with

a B average or permission of the
instructor

Feb. 23)
Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1
Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

Spring 1

- Apr 20)
Spring 2
Spring 2

Spring 2
Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Spring 2

Campus

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Instructor

Cynthia Johnson
STAFF

Kimberly Lavoie
Jacqueline Kociubuk
Yan Ma

Julie LaDell-Thomas
Cynthia Johnson
STAFF

Cynthia Johnson

STAFF
Julie LaDell-Thomas

Jacqueline Kociubuk

STAFF
Julie LaDell-Thomas

Yan Ma
Yan Ma

STAFF

Valerie Karno

Kimberly Lavoie

STAFF



