GSLIS Spring 2026 Accelerated Online Course Schedule Subject Catalog Section Course Title Credits Restrictions Spring 1 (Jan. 6 - Spring 2 (Mar 3 Campus Instructor									
Subject	Catalog	Section	Course Title	Credits	Restrictions	Spring 1 (Jan. 6 - Feb. 23)	Spring 2 (Mar 3 - Apr 20)	Campus	Instructor
LSC	502		Lead, Manage & Connect	3		Spring 1	Spring 2	ONLINE	Cynthia Johnson
LSC	503		Collection Management	3			Spring 2	ONLINE	STAFF
LSC	504		Searching for Answers	3		Spring 1		ONLINE	Kimberly Lavoie
LSC	504		Searching for Answers	3			Spring 2	ONLINE	Jacqueline Kociubuk
LSC	505		Organization of Information	3		Spring 1	Spring 2	ONLINE	Yan Ma
LSC	508		Introduction to Information Science & Technology	3		Spring 1		ONLINE	Julie LaDell-Thomas
LSC	508		Introduction to Information Science & Technology	3			Spring 2	ONLINE	Cynthia Johnson
LSC	511		Critical Disability Approaches in LIS	3		Spring 1		ONLINE	STAFF
LSC	513		Social Justice in Children's and Young Adult Literature	3		Spring 1		ONLINE	Cynthia Johnson
LSC	515		Information Ethics and Policy	3			Spring 2	ONLINE	STAFF
LSC	522		College and University Library Science	3	PreReq: LSC 502 or permission of instructor	Spring 1		ONLINE	Julie LaDell-Thomas
LSC	527		Planning and Developing Library Instruction	3	PreReq: LSC 504 or permission of instructor		Spring 2	ONLINE	Jacqueline Kociubuk
LSC	530		Children's Materials and Services	3		Spring 1		ONLINE	STAFF
LSC	541		Special Topics in Reference	3	PreReq: LSC 504 or permission of instructor		Spring 2	ONLINE	Julie LaDell-Thomas
LSC	544		Visual Information Scienec	3		Spring 1		ONLINE	Yan Ma
LSC	547		Information Storage and Retrieval and Online Searching and Services	3			Spring 2	ONLINE	Yan Ma
LSC	570		Leadership in Information Professions	3	PreReq: LSC 502 or permission of instructor	Spring 1		ONLINE	STAFF
LSC	595		Apply and Reflect: Professional Field Experience	1-6	PreReq: 18 credits with a B average and permission of the instructor	Spring 1	Spring 2	ONLINE	Valerie Karno
LSC	596		School Lib Media Intern & Sem.	3	PreReq: LSC 520 with a B or better and 21 hours of LSC with a B average or permission of the instructor	Spring 1	Spring 2	ONLINE	Kimberly Lavoie
LSC	597		Current Trends: Intro to Archives	3			Spring 2	ONLINE	STAFF